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179.01- 180 18 0.08% 18 0.08% 22259  100.00% 129.01-130 149 0.67% 3234 14.53% 19174 86.14%
178.01-179 12 0.05% 30 0.13% 22241 99.92% 128.01-129 17 0.53% 3351 15.05% 19025 85.47%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 34 0.15% 22229 99.87% 127.01-128 149 0.67% 3500 15.72% 18908 84.95%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 40 0.18% 22225 99.85% 126.01-127 118 0.53% 3618 16.25% 18759 84.28%
175.01-176 18 0.08% 58 0.26% 22219 99.82% 125.01-126 164 0.74% 3782 16.99% 18641 83.75%
174.01-175 19 0.09% 77 0.35% 22201 99.74% 124.01-125 126 0.57% 3908 17.56% 18477 83.01%
173.01-174 14 0.06% 91 0.41% 22182 99.65% 123.01-124 146 0.66% 4054 18.21% 18351 82.44%
172.01-173 24 0.11% 115 0.52% 22168 99.59% 122.01-123 166 0.75% 4220 18.96% 18205 81.79%
171.01-172 12 0.05% 127 0.57% 22144 99.48% 121.01-122 145 0.65% 4365 19.61% 18039 81.04%
170.01-171 18 0.08% 145 0.65% 22132 99.43% 120.01-121 158 0.71% 4523 20.32% 17894 80.39%
169.01-170 18 0.08% 163 0.73% 22114 99.35% 119.01-120 183 0.82% 4706 21.14% 17736 79.68%
168.01 - 169 17 0.08% 180 0.81% 22096 99.27% 118.01-119 146 0.66% 4852 21.80% 17553 78.86%
167.01- 168 24 0.1% 204 0.92% 22079 99.19%  117.01-118 152 0.68% 5004 22.48% 17407 78.20%
166.01 - 167 32 0.14% 236 1.06% 22055 99.08%  116.01-117 163 0.73% 5167 23.21% 17255 77.52%
165.01 - 166 27 0.12% 263 1.18% 22023 98.94% 115.01-116 167 0.75% 5334 23.96% 17092 76.79%
164.01 - 165 25 0.11% 288 1.29% 21996 98.82%  114.01-115 155 0.70% 5489 24.66% 16925 76.04%
163.01 - 164 34 0.15% 322 1.45% 21971 98.71% 113.01-114 161 0.72% 5650 25.38% 16770 75.34%
162.01- 163 48 0.22% 370 1.66% 21937 98.55%  112.01-113 169 0.76% 5819 26.14% 16609 74.62%
161.01 - 162 40 0.18% 410 1.84% 21889 98.34% 111.01-112 142 0.64% 5961 26.78% 16440 73.86%
160.01 - 161 45 0.20% 455 2.04% 21849 98.16%  110.01 - 111 168 0.75% 6129 27.53% 16298 73.22%
159.01 - 160 39 0.18% 494 2.22% 21804 97.96% 109.01-110 143 0.64% 6272 28.18% 16130 72.47%
158.01 - 159 43 0.19% 537 241% 21765 97.78% 108.01 - 109 155 0.70% 6427 28.87% 15987 71.82%
157.01 - 158 46 0.21% 583 2.62% 21722 97.59% 107.01- 108 174 0.78% 6601 29.66% 15832 71.13%
156.01 - 157 56 0.25% 639 2.87% 21676 97.38% 106.01-107 179 0.80% 6780 30.46% 15658 70.34%
155.01 - 156 55 0.25% 694 3.12% 21620 97.13% 105.01 - 106 174 0.78% 6954 31.24% 15479 69.54%
154.01- 155 59 0.27% 753 3.38% 21565 96.88% 104.01-105 173 0.78% 7127 32.02% 15305 68.76%
153.01 - 154 58 0.26% 811 3.64% 21506 96.62% 103.01 - 104 174 0.78% 7301 32.80% 15132 67.98%
152.01- 153 58 0.26% 869 3.90% 21448 96.36% 102.01-103 182 0.82% 7483 33.62% 14958 67.20%
151.01 - 152 64 0.29% 933 4.19% 21390 96.10% 101.01-102 176 0.79% 7659 34.41% 14776 66.38%
150.01 - 151 82 0.37% 1015 4.56% 21326 95.81% 100.01-101 150 0.67% 7809 35.08% 14600 65.59%
149.01 - 150 73 0.33% 1088 4.89% 21244 95.44%  99.01-100 171 0.77% 7980 35.85% 14450 64.92%
148.01 - 149 67 0.30% 1155 519% 21171 95.11%  98.01-99 187 0.84% 8167 36.69% 14279 64.15%
147.01- 148 79 0.35% 1234 5.54% 21104 94.81%  97.01-98 197 0.89% 8364 37.58% 14092 63.31%
146.01 - 147 83 0.37% 1317 5.92% 21025 94.46%  96.01-97 169 0.76% 8533 38.34% 13895 62.42%
145.01 - 146 81 0.36% 1398 6.28% 20942 94.08%  95.01-96 152 0.68% 8685 39.02% 13726 61.66%
144.01 - 145 79 0.35% 1477 6.64% 20861 93.72%  94.01-95 182 0.82% 8867 39.84% 13574 60.98%
143.01 - 144 110 0.49% 1587 7.13% 20782 93.36%  93.01-94 163 0.73% 9030 40.57% 13392 60.16%
142.01- 143 88 0.40% 1675 7.53% 20672 92.87%  92.01-93 177 0.80% 9207 41.36% 13229 59.43%
141.01-142 97 0.44% 1772 7.96% 20584 9247%  91.01-92 168 0.75% 9375 42.12% 13052 58.64 %
140.01 - 141 100 0.45% 1872 8.41% 20487 92.04%  90.01-91 182 0.82% 9557 42.94% 12884 57.88%
139.01 - 140 104 0.47% 1976 8.88% 20387 91.59%  89.01-90 176 0.79% 9733 43.73% 12702 57.06%
138.01- 139 M 0.50% 2087 9.38% 20283 91.12%  88.01-89 182 0.82% 9915 44.54% 12526 56.27 %
137.01-138 17 0.53% 2204 9.90% 20172 90.62%  87.01-88 188 0.84% 10103 45.39% 12344 55.46%

136.01 - 137 120 0.54% 2324 10.44% 20055 90.10%  86.01-87 179 0.80% 10282 46.19% 12156 54.61%
135.01- 136 110 0.49% 2434 10.93% 19935 89.56%  85.01-86 172 0.77% 10454 46.97% 11977 53.81%
134.01-135 126 0.57% 2560 11.50% 19825 89.07%  84.01-85 175 0.79% 10629 47.75% 11805 53.03%
133.01-134 133 0.60% 2693 12.10% 19699 88.50%  83.01-84 168 0.75% 10797 48.51% 11630 52.25%
132.01-133 125 0.56% 2818 12.66% 19566 87.90%  82.01-83 173 0.78% 10970 49.28% 11462 51.49%
131.01-132 132 0.59% 2950 13.25% 19441 87.34%  81.01-82 167 0.75% 11137 50.03% 11289 50.72%
130.01- 131 135 0.61% 3085 13.86% 19309 86.75% | 80.01-81 210 0.94% 11347 50.98% 11122 49.97%
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79.01-80 169 0.76% 11516 51.74% 10912 49.02%  29.01-30 97 0.44% 20711 93.05% 1645 7.39%
78.01-79 167 0.75% 11683 52.49% 10743 48.26%  28.01-29 68 0.31% 20779 93.35% 1548 6.95%
77.01-78 179 0.80% 11862 53.29% 10576 4751%  27.01-28 78 0.35% 20857 93.70% 1480 6.65%
76.01-77 180 0.81% 12042 54.10% 10397 46.71%  26.01-27 68 0.31% 20925 94.01% 1402 6.30%
75.01-76 185 0.83% 12227 54.93% 10217 4590%  25.01-26 58 0.26% 20983 94.27% 1334 5.99%
74.01-75 191 0.86% 12418 55.79% 10032 45.07%  24.01-25 37 0.17% 21020 94.43% 1276 5.73%
73.01-74 182 0.82% 12600 56.61% 9841 44.21%  23.01-24 43 0.19% 21063 94.63% 1239 5.57%
72.01-73 200 0.90% 12800 57.50% 9659 43.39%  22.01-23 26 0.12% 21089 94.74% 1196 5.37%
71.01-72 195 0.88% 12995 58.38% 9459 42.50%  21.01-22 22 0.10% 211 94.84% 1170 5.26%
70.01-71 192 0.86% 13187 59.24% 9264 41.62%  20.01-21 17 0.08% 21128 94.92% 1148 5.16%
69.01-70 179 0.80% 13366 60.05% 9072 40.76%  19.01-20 20 0.09% 21148 95.01% 1131 5.08%
68.01 - 69 201 0.90% 13567 60.95% 8893 39.95%  18.01-19 14 0.06% 21162 95.07% 1M1 4.99%
67.01-68 175 0.79% 13742 61.74% 8692 39.05%  17.01-18 15 0.07% 21177 95.14% 1097 4.93%
66.01 - 67 181 0.81% 13923 62.55% 8517 38.26%  16.01-17 5 0.02% 21182 95.16% 1082 4.86%
65.01 - 66 218 0.98% 14141 63.53% 8336 37.45%  15.01-16 8 0.04% 21190 95.20% 1077 4.84%
64.01 - 65 193 0.87% 14334 64.40% 8118 36.47%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 21192 95.21% 1069 4.80%
63.01 - 64 201 0.90% 14535 65.30% 7925 35.60%  13.01-14 6 0.03% 21198 95.23% 1067 4.79%
62.01-63 207 0.93% 14742 66.23% 7724 34.70%  12.01-13 5 0.02% 21203 95.26% 1061 4.77%
61.01-62 201 0.90% 14943 67.13% 7517 33.77% 11.01-12 2 0.01% 21205 95.26% 1056 4.74%
60.01-61 201 0.90% 15144 68.04% 7316 32.87% = 10.01-11 4 0.02% 21209 95.28% 1054 4.74%
59.01-60 211 0.95% 15355 68.98% 7115 31.96% 9.01-10 5 0.02% 21214 95.31% 1050 4.72%
58.01-59 205 0.92% 15560 69.90% 6904 31.02% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 21214 95.31% 1045 4.69%
57.01-58 197 0.89% 15757 70.79% 6699 30.10% 7.01-8 6 0.03% 21220 95.33% 1045 4.69%
56.01 - 57 202 0.91% 15959 71.70% 6502 29.21% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 21220 95.33% 1039 4.67%
55.01-56 207 0.93% 16166 72.63% 6300 28.30% 5.01-6 4 0.02% 21224 95.35% 1039 4.67%
54.01-55 197 0.89% 16363 73.51% 6093 27.37% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 21225 95.35% 1035 4.65%
53.01-54 206 0.93% 16569 74.44% 5896 26.49% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 21226 95.36% 1034 4.65%
52.01-53 218 0.98% 16787 75.42% 5690 25.56% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 21226 95.36% 1033 4.64%
51.01-52 207 0.93% 16994 76.35% 5472 24.58% 1.01-2 1 0.00% 21227 95.36% 1033 4.64%
50.01 - 51 207 0.93% 17201 77.28% 5265 23.65% 0.00-1 1032 4.64% 22259 100.00% 1032 4.64%

49.01-50 175 0.79% 17376 78.06% 5058 22.72% *LARZEE
48.01-49 207 0.93% 17583 78.99% 4883 21.94%
47.01-48 215 0.97% 17798 79.96% 4676 21.01%
46.01-47 217 0.97% 18015 80.93% 4461 20.04%
45.01-46 196 0.88% 18211 81.81% 4244 19.07%
44.01-45 201 0.90% 18412 82.72% 4048 18.19%
43.01-44 193 0.87% 18605 83.58% 3847 17.28%
42.01-43 187 0.84% 18792 84.42% 3654 16.42%
41.01-42 206 0.93% 18998 85.35% 3467 15.58%
40.01-41 187 0.84% 19185 86.19% 3261 14.65%
39.01-40 192 0.86% 19377 87.05% 3074 13.81%
38.01-39 182 0.82% 19559 87.87% 2882 12.95%
37.01-38 157 0.71% 19716 88.58% 2700 12.13%
36.01 - 37 147 0.66% 19863 89.24% 2543 11.42%
35.01-36 166 0.75% 20029 89.98% 2396 10.76%
34.01-35 147 0.66% 20176 90.64% 2230 10.02%

33.01-34 131 0.59% 20307 91.23% 2083 9.36%
32.01-33 133 0.60% 20440 91.83% 1952 8.77%
31.01-32 86 0.39% 20526 92.21% 1819 8.17%

30.01 - 31 88 0.40% 20614 92.61% 1733 7.79%



